
842-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, January 16, 1999

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication
Internet Sale Register will be updated

every Sat. at 2:23 P.M.

THURS MAR 25 Take Rl 472
south of Quarryville PA 4 mi, turn
left to Bartville Rd to Pumping
Station Rd turn left to Ist farm
Farm Machinery Auction By A
Dale & P Fay Herr Kreidet Kline
& Good Aucts

THURS MAR 25 PubliceSaleol
Mules, kFarm Machinery and
Milking Equip, Located 2mi NW
of Intercourse along 772 From
New Hollland Follow Scenic Rd
to 772. left on 772 Ist farm left
Terms by Amos & SadieKing Jr
Snyders Aucl

FRI MAR 26 9AM roman
Easter Sale, Rabbits poultry
(owl and eggs Goats, lambs and
sheep at 12 30
SAT MAR 27 - Reserved For
Important PA Herd Dispersal
The Cattle Exchange
SAT MAR 27-9AM Lawn &

Garden Equi Location 994 Ridge
Rd . Shippensburg, PA Termsby
Nolls Engine Service Terry L
Shelter Auct
SAT MAR 27-9AM Tractor
Farm Equip & Tools 3846 Echo

Valley Rd Mt Joy, PA Terms by
Mrs Irvin Loump John D Stauffer
Auct
SAT MAR 27 9AM Farm
Machinery Construction Equip
Tools Lawn & Garden Equip
Located at Perkiomenville Live
stock & Sales Inc on Rt 29,
Perkiomenville,PA Weidenbaugh
Aucl
TUES MARCH 30 730 PM
Orthodox Easter Lambs & Goats

APRIL
TUES APRIL 2 730 PM Ortho-
dox Easter Lambs & Goats

NOTICE
To assure that
your Public Sale
appears in the*Public
Sale Section we
must have your
advertisement by 5
PM Tuesday of
each week’s publi-
cation

Scheduled Past Deadline
Oft SecondTo

Of Section A '%j

AUCTIONEER'S DIRECTORY

r—7 John D - Stauffer

\S7 /jvLciionee^
1484 Mountain Road. Manheim. PA 17545

Fulltime Courteous Professional Auction Service
Since 1976

Real Estate • Farm Equipment • Antiques
Personal Property • Livestock

Phone 717-665-5099

r~Aiks
E

Professional

auctioneering

lartin auction service

| \ ) 410 W. ChurchRd.
| (J Ephrata, PA 17522
I (717)733-3511
/ Real Estate • Farm Equipment
) • Antiques • Household Goods
l>lt doesn't cost to use our Auction Service...lt Pays.

CALL TODAY!!

EH* w m m wALiof?

HORNING S
Farm Agency, Inc.

Courteous Real Estate Services
Professional Auctioneers
State Certified Appraisers

Specializing in Farms and Land
Route 23. Morgantown, PA

(610) 286-5183

REAL ESTATE - FARMS & RESIDENTIAL
PERSONAL PROPERTY - ANTIQUES -

FARM STOCK SALES - LIQUIDATIONS
RANDAL V. KUNE LLOYD H. KREIDER
AUCTIONEER-REALTOR AUCTIONEER
717-733-1006 717-786-3394

ROY E. GOOD, JR.
AUCTIONEER
(717^445-4309

Inc 548 Alexander Spring Hd
Carlisle PaFRI APR 2 Closed Good Friday

Wolgemut Auct 109 N Maple
Ave Leola PA

WED APR 7 630 PM Wmross
Hess Farm Trac & Toys ASC
Diftenbach Auction IncSATAPR 3 10 00AM Horse Sale834 Wallace Ikßd New Holland

PA Mel Hoover Auct
WED APR 7 Lumber & building
Materials WolgeMuth Auct 109
N Maple Ave Leola PASAT APRIL 3 SAM Trucks Trail

ers & Construction Equip Located
at 100 W JacksonSt New Hoi
land P 3 Witman Auct

THURS APR 8 11AM Farm
Machinery 642 Sawmill Rd New
Providence PA Take Rt 272
app 8 Mi S of Lancaster turn left
onto Pennsy Rd go 1 mi turn left
onto Sawmill Rd to farm Terms
By Frank B Leed Kreider Kline
& Good Auct

SAT APR 3 9AM Sharp Rt 652
Honesdale PA Inventory Reduc
lion Auction new & used farm
industrial & lawn & garden Equip-
ment Marshall Machinery Inc
570 729-7117
TUES APR 6 Fat Cattle Sales
Carlisle Livestock Market Inc
548 Alexander Spring Rd
Carlisle Pa

FRI APR 9 9AM Tractors
Farm Eq & Supplies A&C Diffen-
bach Auction Inc
FRI APR 9 10 AM Horse Sale
New Holland Sales Stables Inc
101 W Fulton St New Holland
Pa

TUES APR 6 Feeder Cattle
Sales Carlisle Livestock Market

DAIRY HERD DISPERSAL
February 20,1999
90 Head - Cows & Heifers

Registered & Grades
See Future Ads For Details!!

Owner:
Ben F. and Sadie Stoltzfus

Goat Hill Rd.
Peach Bottom, PA
Sale Managed By

Stonehurst Farm The Cattle Exchange
717-687-7475 607-746-2226

PUBLIC AUCTION
FRALEY’S JANUARY

DAIRY SALE
At Fraley’s Dairy Complex, 3 miles E. of Muncy,
PA along Kepner Hill Road Arrow at Rts 442 &

405 Junction

Sat., January 23,1999
Starting 12 Noon

100 DAIRY CATTLE 100
(Holsteins - 2 R&W’s - 1 Jersey)

ALREADY CONSIGNED:
RAMBLING BROOK FARMS SENDS 20:
The Jordans have decided to cut back on the
work, left us pick 20 out of 40 from their home-
bred herd Mostly Registered- - 4 grades 2
R&W’s Cows milking up to 90 lbs All just fresh
oi Spring Cows Sired include Journey, Merrill,
Focus, Valvano, Largo, Ned Boy, SERVICE
SIRES Granite, Bunker, Mountain. Bestow, etc
These cows have not been pushed, everytime
Jordans sell one m the club sales, the buyers are
always happy
HAROLD HILKERT from Washmgtonville
After 45 years milking has decided to retire ftom
the cow business 4 Registered balance grades.
AI bred 4 due sale time Balance all stages
ELMLAWN FARMS FROM CANADA:
Sends 25 Fresh or close springering Canadians
All Purebreds, handpicked from some of the best
herds m Western Canada
Also a group of 25 shortbred to Springing
heifers, the right kind. Plus Bosch Farms send 5
springing heifers all from Dams over 25,000 -

Judge, Calvin, Herod, Leader, Bunker
SNYDER CO FARMER overstocked sends 3
fresh cows, a 2nd Calf Darkstar milking 130 Ist
calf Luke milking 70 & a 2nd calf Blackstar
milking 80.
SPECIAL MENTION!!!! IT’S SHOWTIME!
From Huntsdale a Sr 2 year old Leadman Grd.
Daughter just fresh looks GREAT from VG 88
Inspiration Grddaughter over 24,000 next Dam
E9l over 34,000 next Dam VG 87 over 31,000.
Super Super Udder. Also from the Same Family
a Sr. 2 yr old Mandel from the E9l Enhancer
over 34,000. Springing close. Dam sold for
$5OOO in Huntsdale Sale. A real sharp pair of
heifers here.
Elmlawn & Fraley Farms consigns a bigtime
SHOWCOW for the spring shows. 62” Astre 4
yr. old fresh in Dec milking 130 lbs Scored VG
86 in Canada. Easy candidate for Ex.

Still Accepting Consignments - Call Now!!!
TERMS: Cash or Good PA check day of sale
Absolutely no credit.
Conducted by.

Auction Co.
1515 Kepner Hill Road. PA Lie. # RY7IL

Muncy, PA 17756

Dairy and Livestock Sales

NEW HOLLAND
SALES STABLES. INC.

New Holland, Pa.

%
kV

r± m r±' T 1 K r*' T T

Where’s your mustache? ”

r M MULE SALE Mu '

Wed.. Feb. 3, 1999
10:00 A.M. At 10:00 A.M.

Jonas S. King
122 Krantz Mill Rd.

New Providence, PA 17560
Directions: From Quarryville Take 222 North to Krantz Mill Rd.
Turn Left to sale on left!

kJ Approx. 150 Head of Mules SL
Hitch Time 8:00 A.M.
Sale Time 10:00 A.M.
Mules brought in by:

Roy Epperson
JohnnyKelso

Mike Acuff
Malcoln Jessup
Gary Maynard
Melvin King

If you are lookingto sell good big strong mules, Please call (717)
354-6431 or (717) 786-7990 at 8:00 A.M. If you are looking for
good big acclimated mules don’t miss this sale.

Terms by:
Jonas S. King

122 Krantz Mill Rd., New Providence, PA 17560
Phone (717) 786-7990 At 8:00 AM

Lots of Home Made Food Proceeds Go For Hospital Bill
Cash or Honorable PA Check Only

All Announcements Sale Day Take Precedence Over All Advertising.
Not Responsible for Accidents

cj. Food on Premises
JfßjL Auctioneer: Mel Hoover tbm
/7T'm AU-003111-Ly 717-354-8397 Home or 717-354-6431 Barn

T T T


